
EXTENDED STAY BY 
WYNDHAM EMEA

W Y N D H A M  H O T E L S  &  R E S O R T S  2 0 2 5



100+ Hotels across 
multiple countries 

in EMEA

Providing the perfect balance of comfort, 
flexibility, and value, Wyndham‘s Sales 
Extended Stay EMEA portfolio is designed 
to meet the needs of long-term travellers-
whether for work, relocation, or leisure.

The portfolio includes a growing selection 
of hotels across Europe, Middle East, Eurasia 
and Africa that are tailored for extended 
stays, offering spacious accommodations, 
modern amenities, and strategic locations to 
enhance the guest experience.

Spacious & 
Comfortable 

Accommodations

Convenient 
Locations

Tailored for 
Long Stays with 

Kitchenettes 
and Suites

WYNDHAM GRAND COSTA DEL SOL



9,300+ 
HOTELS

25 
BRANDS

907,000+ 
ROOMS

95+
COUNTRIES

Explore the 
Wyndham Extended 
Stay Experience
MAKE YOUR NEXT STAY FEEL 
LIKE HOME

Wyndham’s Extended Stay portfolio in 
Europe, Middle East, Eurasia and Africa is 
growing rapidly, with more hotels offering 
long-term comfort, modern amenities, 
and strategic locations.

See the latest Extended Stay hotels list HERE
Visit WyndhamHotels.com to Learn More

https://wyndham.showpad.com/share/DlIHymz9jCn3j5qlXah1h


O U R  C O M M I T T M E N T  T O

HELP PROTECT THE ENVIRONMENT

CLIMATE 
CHANGE

WATER
CONSERVATION

WASTE
DIVERSION

BIODIVERSITYENERGY EFFICIENCY 
AND RENEWABLE 

ENERGY

L E A R N  M O R E  A B O U T  O U R  W Y N D H A M  G R E E N  P R O G R A M M E  H E R E

https://www.wyndhamhotels.com/en-uk/wyndham-green-sustainability


THE WYNDHAM 
REWARDS DIFFERENCE

MEMBERS CAN EARN 
POINTS WHEN 
REDEEMING FOR 
POINTS AND CASH

115M
MILLION MEMBERS GLOBALLY

50,000
REDEMPTION LOCATIONS 
AROUND THE WORLD, 
INCLUDING 

9,300
HOTELS

MAKING FREE STAYS 
POSSIBLE FOR MILLIONS 

FROM JUST INCLUDING 

7,500
POINTS

THE LOWEST POINTS 
AND-CASH RATE 

IN THE INDUSTRY For more information 
please click here

https://www.wyndhamhotels.com/wyndham-rewards


WYNDHAM GRAND DOHA WEST BAY BEACH

WYNDHAM GRAND ALGARVE

VIENNA HOUSE EASY BY WYNDHAM BREMENDOLCE BY WYNDHAM VERSAILLES -  DOMAINE DU MONTCEL
AMEDIA LUXURY SUITES GRAZ, TRADEMARK 
COLLECTION BY WYNDHAM

VIENNA HOUSE BY WYNDHAM ANDEL‘S 
BERLIN WYNDHAM GARDEN MUNICH MESSE



Joanna Hinz
Regional Sales Manager 
Central Europe
Joanna.Hinz@wyndham.com
+49 176 436 47464

Sakshi Dogra
Head of Sales & Marketing
Eurasia
Sakshi.Dogra@wyndham.com
+91 (0) 999 911 5653

Hilary Patterson
Director Global Sales - MICE & 
Specialist Sales EMEA
Hilary.Patterson@wyndham.com 
+44 (0) 777 959 375

Alberto Bosch
Director Regional Sales 
Europe & UK
Alberto.Bosch@wyndham.com
+34 (0) 670 469 111

Wyndham Sales EMEA Extended Stay Contacts

Global Sales EMEA Regional Sales EMEA

Ibrahim Korkut
Head of Sales – 
Türkiye, Middle East & Africa
Ibrahim.Korkut@wyndham.com
+971 (050) 130 8628

Michael Iliadis
Regional Sales & Marketing
Manager Central Europe
Michael.Iliadis@wyndham.com
+49 (0) 1590 611 8464

Ketan Dewan
Regional Sales Manager 
Eurasia 
Ketan.Dewan@wyndham.com
+91 (0) 977 377 2524

Olivier Labat
Director MICE, Global Sales 
EMEA
Olivier.Labat@wyndham.com
+33 (0) 633 56 6770

Mihaela Sereda
Regional Sales Manager 
Romania
Mihaela.Sereda@wyndham.com
+40 (0) 740 155 744

Anke Pszarski
Regional Sales Manager 
DACH
Anke.Pszarski@wyndham.com
+49 (0) 162 928 9100

Tassos Zafiriou
Regional Sales Manager 
South & East Europe
Tassos.Zafiriou@wyndham.com
+30 (0) 694 515 6593

For any general enquiries, please contact: EMEASales@Wyndham.com For further information visit: WyndhamHotels.com

Aytek Bulcum
Regional Sales Manager 
Turkiye
Aytek.Bulcum@wyndham.com
+90 (0) 541 907 2705

Mihaela Manea
Account Manager, Transportation 
& Specialty Global Sales – EMEA
Mihaela.Manea@wyndham.com
+44 (0) 115 857 7715

Ana Chechelashvili
Regional Sales Manager 
CIS
+995 (0) 591 488 488
Ana.Chechelashvili@wyndham.com
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https://www.wyndhamhotels.com/en-uk/wyndham-business

